mikeb1822@hotmail.com	
<u>k, Mike (ADM)</u>	
: Your Joes Sporting Goods order has shipped	
sday, February 2, 2021 3:41:09 PM	

This message may be from an external email source. Do not select links or open attachments unless verified. Report all suspicious emails to Minnesota IT Services Security Operations Center.

------ Forwarded message ------From: Online Orders <info@joessportinggoods.com> Date: Jan 23, 2021 10:29 AM Subject: Your Joes Sporting Goods order has shipped To: michael brick <mikeb1822@hotmail.com> Cc:

	?	

michael brick,

Thank you for your order from Joes Sporting Goods. If you have questions about your order, you can email us at info@joessportinggoods.com or call us at 651-209-7800. Our hours are Mon - Fri | 9 am - 8 pm Sat | 9 am - 5 pm Sun | 10 am - 5 pm Holiday Hours.

Your shipping confirmation is below. Thank you again for your business.

Your Shipment #000006481 for Order #000009924

Shipped By	Tracking Number
OTHER:	In-Store Pickup
Billing Info	Shipping Info
michael brick 8198 ingberg ct s cottage grove cottage grove, Minnesota, 55016 United States	michael brick 8198 ingberg ct s cottage grove cottage grove, Minnesota, 55016 United States

T: 6512387260

T: 6512387260

Payment Method

Credit Card

Credit Card Type Visa Credit Card Number XXXX-5585 Shipping Method

In-Store Pickup (PLEASE WAIT FOR FOR CONFIRMATION THAT YOUR ORDER IS READY!) Only - In-Store Pickup (PLEASE WAIT FOR FOR CONFIRMATION THAT YOUR ORDER IS READY!)

Items	Qty
XT Pro X-Over Cabin Ice Shelter SKU: 1-105057	1

Thank you, Joes Sporting Goods!